
PARK HOTEL KENMARE

PARK HOTEL KENMARE, SHELBOURNE ST, 
KENMARE, CO. KERRY, V93 X3XY

b a r  m e n u
opening hours 11.00 to 23.00



BAR MENU

3.15

3.75

4.50

4.50

4.50

4.50

4.25

4.50

3.90

5.00

4.10

6.50

Schweppes Mixers

Schweppes Premium

7 Up/Diet

Coke/Diet 

Club Lemon

Club Orange

Fever Tree

Lucozade

Tomato Juice

Vita Water Stormy & Calm

Sparkling Ballygowan (125ml)

Sparkling Ballygowan (750ml)

miner als and sof t drinks



BAR MENU

7.00

7.00

7.00

7.00

7.00

7.00

7.00

7.00

7.00

7.00

7.00

Tom Crean Lager

Tom Crean Ale

Guinness

Heineken 00

Peroni 00

Cronins Cider

Coors Light

Corona

Budweiser

Heineken

Peroni

dr aught beer

alcohol free bottled beer

cider

bottled beer



BAR MENU

Patrick Bouju is a winemaker based in the Auvergne region 
of France. His labels Vivanterre — meaning “living earth” and 

Domaine La Bohème, translating to “Field of Bohemia” — reflect 
the essential qualities of their wines and winemaking: aliveness, the 

small-scale and handmade, a creative and collaborative process. 
Organically and biodynamically farmed, vinified using natural 

processes, and untouched by any fining, filtering, or added sulfites, 
these wines directly express the unique and complex terroir of clay 

and limestone soil they are grown upon.

LOW INTERVENTION WINES

CHOSEN FOR LANDLINE BY PATRICK BOUJU



BAR MENU

60% Chardonnay
20% Pinot Blanc
20% Pinot Gris

30% Auxerois
30% Pinot Blanc
20% Gewürztraminer
10% Unqi Blanc
10% Grenache Gris

60% Riesling
40% Silvaner

100% Gamay

80% Gamay
20% Syrah

gr ape variet y vintage bottlegl ass

Vivanterre Orange

Vivanterre White

2022

2021

52.0014.50

50.00

Vivanterre White Petnut 2022 56.5015.00

Vivanterre Rouge

Vivanterre Petnut Pink

2021

2022

59.50

56.5015.00

low intervention wines



BAR MENU

Sauvignon Blanc

Viognier

premium wines

gr ape variet y vintage gl ass bottle

12.00

24.00

17.00

12.50

14.50

13.00

12.00

46.00

120.00

65.50

50.00

54.50

52.00

46.00

To see the full list of wine offerings, please ask for extended wine list.

14.00 56.00

Chardonnay

Grenache Syrah/
Cinsault

Pinot Noir/Gamay

Merlot

Nero d’avola

Grenache Syrah

White

Wally

Le Cabanon

Chateau De Nancelle

rose

Chateau La Coste

red

Coteaux De Gennois

J Moreau & Fils

Linteo

Chateau La Coste

champagne

Taittinger N.V

sparkling Wine

Valdobbiadene Prosecco

16.00 61.00

13 .00 52 .00



BAR MENU

8.50

14.00

8.50

12.00

10.00

12.00

12.00

7.00

6.20

6.70

9.00

9.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

8.00

12.00

10.00

15.00

9.50

Absolut

Absolut Elyx

Absolut Vanilla

Belvedere

Dingle vodka

Grey Goose

Ketel One

Titos

Kinsale Gin

Skellig 618

Beara Gin

Bombay Saphire

Dingle Gin

 
Williams Elegant 48

Williams Grapefruit

Gordons

Hendricks

Method and Madnes

Monkey 47

Tanqueray

vodk a

gin



BAR MENU

14.00

14.00

10.00

9.00

9.00

7.00

8.00

9.50

8.00

9.00

8.00

7.20

7.00

7.20

8.00 

9.00

8.00

9.00

6.50

7.20
 

Tanqueray Ten

The Botanist

Zephyr Gin

Gunpowder Gin

Beara Pink Gin

Micil Gin

Baileys Irish Cream

Benedectine

Chambord

Chartreuse Green

Cherry Brandy

Creme De Cacao

Creme de Menthe

Curaçao

Amaretto Disaronno 

Drambuie

Frangelico

Grand Marnier

Irish Mist

Kirsch

gin

digestif
(50ml serve)



BAR MENU

7.00

7.20

7.00

9.00

7.50

Limoncello

Maraschino

Peach Liqueur

Sambuca

St. Germain

digestif
(50ml serve)

12.00

12.40

12.40

8.50

Don Julio

Don Julio Anjeo

Patron Tequilla

Olmeca Altos

tequil a

6.50

6.50

6.50

9.50

8.00

7.00

6.50

6.50

6.50

14.50

Tia Maria

Aperol

Campari

Fernet-Branca

Valentia Island

Belsazar Dry

Pernod 

Pimms

Ricard

Taylor’s Dry White

vermouth / aperit if



BAR MENU

8.50

6.50

8.00

7.50

8.00

8.00

12.40

Appleton V/X

3 Star Plantation

Havana Club 7

Goslings Black Seal

Kraken

Mount Gay

Zacapa Rum 23yrs

rum

Tio Pepe

A Winter’s Tale

Croft Pale Sweet

Harvey’s Bristol Cream

Sandeman Port

port and sherry

7.00

7.00

7.00

7.00

6.10

Brandy & Port

Calvados du Breuil

Courvoisier XO

Hennessy

Hennessy XO

Prince D’Arignac VS

Prince D’Arignac XO

Remy Martin VSOP

Remy Martin XO

cognac and armagnac

17.00

7.50

18.00

10.00

25.00

10.00

15.00

14.00

30.00



BAR MENU

Buffalo Trace

Bulleit Bourbon

Knob Creek

Makers Mark

Woodford Reserve Rye

Woodford Reserve Bourbon

north americ an whiskey

9.00

9.00

12.30

11.00

11.00

11.00

Nikka Pure Malt

Nikka 12 Year Old

The Yamazaki 12 year old

japanese whiskey

15.00

26.00

50.00

Bushmills Black

Bushmills 16 year old

Bushmills 21 year old

Bushmills 25 year old

Bushmills 30 Year Old

Bushmills Causeway Collection

Connemara Single Malt Peated

Connemara 12 year old

Power’s John Lane

Powers Rye

Jameson Cask Mate

ir ish whiskey

12.00

22.00

40.00

140.00

310.00

20.00 

10.00

14.00

14.00

10.00

10.00



BAR MENU

Jameson Black Barrel

Jameson Black Barrel Cask Strength

Green Spot Montelena

Jameson Green Spot Bordeaux

Jameson Yellow Spot

Jameson Red Spot

Kilbeggan 21 Year Old

Method & Madness Cherry Wood

Method & Madness Pot Stil

Method & Madness Single Grain

Method & Madness Single Malt

Midleton Very Rare

Midleton Barry Crockett

Midleton Dair Ghaelach

Midleton 1973

Midleton 20th Anniversary

Red Breast 12 Year old

Red Breast 15 Year Old

Red Breast 21 Year Old

Red Breast 27 Year Old

Slane Castle

Teeling

Teeling Revival

Power 12 Year Old

ir ish whiskey

12.00

20.00

18.00

18.00

18.00

36.50

24.00

15.00

10.50

10.50

18.00

30.00

45.00

35.00

276.00

953.00

12.00

19.00

34.00

100.00

7.50

6.40

18.00

12.00

Park Kenmare
Cross-Out



BAR MENU

Auchentoshan Three Wood

Auchentoshan 18

Ardbeg 10

Ardbeg Corryvreckan

Ardbeg on oa

Ardbeg Uigeadail

Arran

Balblair 10 year old

Benriach 10 year

Benromach 10 year old

Bowmore Vault Edition

Bowmore 18 year old

Bowmore 25 year old

Bunnahabhain

Bruichladdich 15 year old

Bruichladdich 35 year old

Bruichleaddich X/4+3

Caol Ila

Caol ila 2013

Caol ila 2014

Cardhu 12 year old

Cardhu 18 year old

Dimple Haig

14.00

18.00

15.00

15.00

14.00

18.00

20.00

12.00

12.00

12.00

15.00

22.00

26.00

18.00

20.00

40.00

30.00

14.00

24.00 

24.00

14.00

20.00

18.00

scotch whiskey



BAR MENU

Fettercairn

Glencamden

Glendronach 12 year old

Glendronach 18 year

Glenfarclas 105

Glenfiddich 12 year old

Glengoyne 12 year old

Glengoyne 18 year old

Glenkinchie

Glenlivet Founders Reserve

Glenlivet 12 year old

Glenmorangie 10 year old

Glenmorangie 12 year old

Glenmorangie Nectar D’Or

Glenmorangie Quinta Ruben

Glenscotia Cask Strength

Highland Park 18 year old

Johnny Walker Black

Johnny Walker Blue

Johnny Walker Red

Jura 16 year old

Jura 1989

Jura 17 Year Old

18.00

12.00

12.00

16.00

17.00

12.00

12.00

18.00

12.00

12.00

14.00

12.00

14.00

14.00

14.00

12.00

20.00

10.00

44.00

9.50

15.00

18.00

24.00

scotch whiskey



BAR MENU

Jura 18 Year Old

Jura Tastival

Kilchoman

Laphroaig 10 year old

Laphroaig Lore Islay Single Malt

Lagavulin 16 year old

Lagavulin 2017

Ledaig 1798

Ledaig 1990

Lochside

Longmorn

MaCallan Amber

Milton Duff 10

North Port 20

Oban 14

Penderyn Peated

Penderyn Non Peated

Rosebank 20

Scapa The Orcadian

Singleton 1976

Singleton of Dufftown

Spring Bank 15

Talisker 10

Tobermoray 1798

26.00

40.00

9.00

12.00

18.00

16.00

30.00

26.00

9.00

18.00

10.50

12.00

12.00

22.00

15.00

9.00

9.00

22.00

15.00

18.00

10.40

12.00

12.00

17.00

scotch whiskey




